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 616281 BONSANTO FRANCESCO1 FIAMME ORO ROMA30/05/95

 659720 TOCCI LEONARDO2 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE10/05/03

 666688 SIANO MATTIA3 MILLECULURE NAPOLI13/05/05

 668385 MIGNUCCI ANDREA4 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA01/11/04

 670335 OTTAVIANI MATTEO5 FRASCATI SCHERMA08/03/07

 678391 RAGGI NICOLA6 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA22/10/07

 689845 PAVONCELLO ANDREA7 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA05/06/07

 673294 ARUTA ANTONIO8 CHAMP NAPOLI26/09/06

 649881 CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO9 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA26/03/04

 663121 CICCHETTI DAVIDE10 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO12/04/05

 666608 CECCHINELLI GABRIELE11 FRASCATI SCHERMA05/10/08

 649617 PERUGINI ALESSANDRO12 FRASCATI SCHERMA31/08/04

 675762 MURTAS CHRISTIAN13 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA03/01/08

 676756 MARCELLI SAMUEL14 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA01/05/08

 656084 BLASI GABRIELE JACOPO15 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA16/07/07

 665590 MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI16 DAUNO FOGGIA16/12/08

 649145 BARIONOVI ROBERTO17 CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI30/12/02

 668561 PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHELE18 SCHERMA TRANI22/11/06

 683299 CALVIATI GIUSEPPE19 CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI01/08/06

 690975 AQUILI RICCARDO MARIA20 FRASCATI SCHERMA23/10/09

 688803 VISCARDI LORENZO21 CHAMP NAPOLI03/07/07

 685217 MAESTRI RICCARDO22 DAUNO FOGGIA27/08/08

 652943 PISERCHIA ARNALDO23 CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO29/03/03

 678001 PERNA GIUSEPPE24 CHAMP NAPOLI05/10/07

 701073 MANZO EMANUEL25 CHAMP NAPOLI22/06/09

 662956 TOMASSETTI TIZIANO26 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA10/03/06

 674695 PASQUALINO MATTIA27 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA24/01/08

 656362 CASTRUCCI COTICHINI ETTORE28 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA04/10/07

 704045 BOTTEGA MATTIA29 FRASCATI SCHERMA15/02/10

 682088 SPLENDORE DAVIDE30 FIAMME ORO ROMA10/01/07

 702683 ARPAIA LEANDRO31 SCHERMA CHIAIA22/04/08

 674525 DI PAOLO LUCA32 FRASCATI SCHERMA27/09/08

 690997 REALE VALERIO33 FRASCATI SCHERMA01/03/07

 668041 MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE34 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE07/10/06

 682557 CICCONE ANTONIO35 DAUNO FOGGIA21/02/08

 623262 MORLINO SAUL36 CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO12/06/97

 674258 DILILLO MICHELE PIO37 DAUNO FOGGIA19/02/10

 688372 TIROTTI TOMMASO38 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA03/06/08

 685586 PELLEGATTA VITTORIO39 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA26/07/10

 692210 SPINELLI PIER FRANCESCO40 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI22/10/09

 688561 PECORARO DAVIDE41 AGER NUCERINUS03/09/08

 681628 SCIULLO JACOPO42 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA09/02/10

 706059 BENVENUTO VINCENZO43 CHAMP NAPOLI06/05/10

 707050 MARCHETTI LORENZO44 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE25/02/10

 691000 TOMASSETTI LORENZO45 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA17/07/09

 727514 NIKOLAYSSON MATEEV ANDRI46 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO08/04/00

 676695 ZIINO FLAVIO47 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO03/12/09

 682070 FELICI GIACOMO48 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO15/07/09
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 690709 GIARNERA SIMONE49 DAUNO FOGGIA18/05/09

 663033 MIUCCI MATTEO50 FRASCATI SCHERMA30/11/07

 688802 ALBINO FRANCESCO51 CHAMP NAPOLI22/12/07

 676887 PIRAINA ALESSIO52 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ08/08/08

 665592 ROMANTINI AUGUSTO53 DAUNO FOGGIA17/03/07

 684665 MARCELLI TRISTAN54 SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA04/09/09

 688814 MADONNA LORENZO55 CHAMP NAPOLI17/11/07

 695708 BRUNO SIMONE56 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA01/10/08

 691913 FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE57 SCHERMA CHIAIA04/03/09

 697577 D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRANCESCO 58 CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO09/03/10

 698735 CARNEVALE FRANCESCO59 COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA06/08/09

 691552 MICCIO GIANMARCO60 SCHERMA CHIAIA10/07/08

 685921 TRANCHIDA NATALE61 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE27/01/08

 652514 RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TADDEO62 VIRTUS SCHERMA ROMA - LAME TRICOLORI13/05/06

 703067 SOMMELLA ANTONIO63 MILLECULURE NAPOLI18/05/10

 692202 TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO64 CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI01/02/10

 681010 MANGIAPANE ALESSANDRO65 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO13/06/09

 659286 CICCONI LUDOVICO ROBERTO66 FRASCATI SCHERMA17/02/06

 677059 CANESTRELLI TOMMASO67 FORTEBRACCIO31/07/06

 678153 FANELLI ALESSANDRO68 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA30/04/10

 671342 BRUSCA FRANCESCO69 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO17/02/09

 681030 SABBADIN ANTONIO70 CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO06/02/09

 670653 VIOLA LUCA71 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ25/05/08

 717679 IORIO GERARDO72 CHAMP NAPOLI22/03/10

 701180 SANTIGLIANO NICOLA73 DAUNO FOGGIA01/04/09

 676799 FIASCHI MATTIA74 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ24/11/08

 680235 DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE75 SCHERMA TRANI24/10/06

 702954 ALBANO ANDREA76 CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI03/02/10

 689073 SARRA FEDERICO77 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA17/10/08

 694319 ACCARINO SIMONE78 AGER NUCERINUS26/06/10

 713017 CARANO FILIPPO79 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO13/03/09

 680394 GUTTILLA FRANCESCO80 CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP03/12/08

 688636 MONTAGANO DOMENICO81 CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO03/09/10

 689691 CASERTANO PAOLO82 ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO27/10/09

 679039 AMATO GAETANO83 CHAMP NAPOLI28/06/07

 685369 MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO84 FRASCATI SCHERMA05/02/06

 680682 SCOMMEGNA FRANCESCO85 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE23/06/09

 709114 GIGLIOTTI SIMONE86 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ14/01/10

 721866 CASCIO EMANUELE87 DAUNO FOGGIA04/09/10

 671184 CORONETTA GIOELE88 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE01/07/10

 660642 AMORE FEDERICO89 CLUB SCHERMA ROMA07/08/05

 721196 GULINO MICHELE90 CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP11/12/09

 716901 MACALUSO SAVERIO91 CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP01/11/95
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 1

 32

 17

 16

 9

 24

 40
 8

 60

 37

 21

 12

 13

 20

 29

 4

 3

 35

 19

 14

 11

 22

 38

 6

 7

 26

 42

 10

 15

 47

 34

 2

BONSANTO FRAN - RMFFO (Roma)

MANZO EMANUEL - NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

CALVIATI GIUS - NACS (Napoli)

MARCELLI SAMU - RMCSA (Frascati)

PALUMBO GIORG - BATRA (Trani)

BLASI GABRIEL - RMCSA (Frascati)

BOTTEGA MATTI - RMFRC (Frascati)

OTTAVIANI MAT - RMFRC (Frascati)

DI PAOLO LUCA - RMFRC (Frascati)

MIGNUCCI ANDR - RMCSA (Frascati)

MAESTRI RICCA - FGDAU (Foggia)

PERUGINI ALES - RMFRC (Frascati)

PAVONCELLO AN - RMCSA (Frascati)

VISCARDI LORE - NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

MASTROLITTO P - FGDAU (Foggia)

BARIONOVI ROB - NACS (Napoli)

CUCCIOLETTA F - RMCSA (Frascati)

PASQUALINO MA - RMCS (Roma)

AQUILI RICCAR - RMFRC (Frascati)

ARUTA ANTONIO - NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

CECCHINELLI G - RMFRC (Frascati)

PISERCHIA ARN - FGSSE (San Severo)

CASTRUCCI COT - RMCSA (Frascati)

SIANO MATTIA - NACUL (Napoli)

RAGGI NICOLA - RMCS (Roma)

PERNA GIUSEPP - NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

SPLENDORE DAV - RMFFO (Roma)

CICCHETTI DAV - RMGRE (Roma)

MURTAS CHRIST - RMCS (Roma)

ARPAIA LEANDR - NACHI (Napoli)

TOMASSETTI TI - RMCSA (Frascati)

TOCCI LEONARD - RMAM (Roma)

15

7

11

15

7

15

8

15

8

15

11

15

15

12

15

11

15

12

8

15

15

11

10

15

15

10

3

15

15

14

9

15

BONSANTO FRAN - RMFFO (Roma)

MARCELLI SAMU - RMCSA (Frascati)

BLASI GABRIEL - RMCSA (Frascati)

OTTAVIANI MAT - RMFRC (Frascati)

MIGNUCCI ANDR - RMCSA (Frascati)

PERUGINI ALES - RMFRC (Frascati)

PAVONCELLO AN - RMCSA (Frascati)

MASTROLITTO P - FGDAU (Foggia)

CUCCIOLETTA F - RMCSA (Frascati)

ARUTA ANTONIO - NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

CECCHINELLI G - RMFRC (Frascati)

SIANO MATTIA - NACUL (Napoli)

RAGGI NICOLA - RMCS (Roma)

CICCHETTI DAV - RMGRE (Roma)

MURTAS CHRIST - RMCS (Roma)

TOCCI LEONARD - RMAM (Roma)

15

9

12

15

15

13

15

9

7

15

8

15

15

12

8

15

BONSANTO FRAN - RMFFO (Roma)

OTTAVIANI MAT - RMFRC (Frascati)

MIGNUCCI ANDR - RMCSA (Frascati)

PAVONCELLO AN - RMCSA (Frascati)

ARUTA ANTONIO - NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

SIANO MATTIA - NACUL (Napoli)

RAGGI NICOLA - RMCS (Roma)

TOCCI LEONARD - RMAM (Roma)

15

9

15

9

12

15

12

15

BONSANTO FRAN - RMFFO (Roma)

MIGNUCCI ANDR - RMCSA (Frascati)

SIANO MATTIA - NACUL (Napoli)

TOCCI LEONARD - RMAM (Roma)

15

9

10

15

BONSANTO FRAN - RMFFO (Roma)

TOCCI LEONARD - RMAM (Roma)

15

11

P.1 03:55-COSTANZO G.

P.1 04:10-COSTANZO G.

P.2 03:55-SALTALAMACCHIA A.

P.2 04:10-NURRA A.

P.3 03:55-ZACCONE V.

P.3 04:10-BELLIZIA G.

P.4 03:55-TRAIANO A.

P.4 04:10-SCHINA C.

P.5 03:55-CAVALIERE A.

P.5 04:10-CILLARI N.

P.6 03:55-BERTOCCHINI E.

P.6 04:10-BERTOCCHINI E.

P.7 03:55-MURACA M.

P.7 04:10-BIAGGI D.

P.8 03:55-MARTILOTTI L.

P.8 04:10-INGARGIOLA R.

P.1 04:25-SAVIGNANO F.

P.2 04:25-INGARGIOLA R.

P.3 04:25-ZACCONE V.

P.4 04:25-BELLIZIA G.

P.5 04:25-BERTOCCHINI E.

P.6 04:25-BIAGGI D.

P.7 04:25-MARTILOTTI L.

P.8 04:25-CILLARI N.

P.1 04:45-BERTOCCHINI E.

P.2 04:45-CAVALIERE A.

P.3 04:45-COSTANZO G.

P.4 04:45-CILLARI N.

P.Podio 05:15-BIAGGI D.

P.Podio 05:20-BERTOCCHINI E.

P.Podio 05:00-CILLARI N.

BONSANTO FRAN - RMFFO (Roma)
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 1

 65

BONSANTO FRANCESCO-RMFFO (Roma)

D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRANCESCO PIO-FGSSE (San Severo)

 15

 6
BONSANTO FRANCESCO-RMFFO (Roma)F  1
P. 15:15MURACA MARCO (GSAFI)1

 33

 32

PECORARO DAVIDE-SAAGN (Nocera Inferiore)

MANZO EMANUEL-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 12

 15
MANZO EMANUEL-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)F  2
P. 15:30MURACA MARCO (GSAFI)1

 17

 48

CALVIATI GIUSEPPE-NACS (Napoli)

GIARNERA SIMONE-FGDAU (Foggia)

 15

 8
CALVIATI GIUSEPPE-NACS (Napoli)F  3
P. 15:15BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (GSAFI)2

 80

 16

TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO-TRCS (Terni)

MARCELLI SAMUEL-RMCSA (Frascati)

 8

 15
MARCELLI SAMUEL-RMCSA (Frascati)F  4
P. 15:30BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (GSAFI)2

 9

 56

PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHELE-BATRA (Trani)

MADONNA LORENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 15

 13
PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHELE-BATRA (Trani)F  5
P. 15:15COSTANZO GIANMARCO (GSAFI)3

 41

 24

MARCHETTI LORENZO-TPSMA (Mazara del Vallo)

BLASI GABRIELE JACOPO-RMCSA (Frascati)

 11

 15
BLASI GABRIELE JACOPO-RMCSA (Frascati)F  6
P. 15:30COSTANZO GIANMARCO (GSAFI)3

 25

 40

MORLINO SAUL-FGSSE (San Severo)

BOTTEGA MATTIA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 12

 15
BOTTEGA MATTIA-RMFRC (Frascati)F  7
P. 15:15SAVIGNANO FABIANA (GSAFI)4

 57

 8

BRUNO SIMONE-RMCS (Roma)

OTTAVIANI MATTEO-RMFRC (Frascati)

 9

 15
OTTAVIANI MATTEO-RMFRC (Frascati)F  8
P. 15:30SAVIGNANO FABIANA (GSAFI)4

 5

 60

REALE VALERIO-RMFRC (Frascati)

DI PAOLO LUCA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 0

 0

R
DI PAOLO LUCA-RMFRC (Frascati)F  9
P. 15:15SCHINA CAMILLA (RMCSA)5

 37

 28

MIGNUCCI ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)

TIROTTI TOMMASO-RMCS (Roma)

 15

 8
MIGNUCCI ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  10
P. 15:30GUASCITO LUCA (FGSSE)5

 21

 44

MAESTRI RICCARDO-FGDAU (Foggia)

NIKOLAYSSON MATEEV ANDRI-RMGRE (Roma)

 15

 5
MAESTRI RICCARDO-FGDAU (Foggia)F  11
P. 15:15BELLIZIA GIULIANA (SAREK)6

 53

 12

PIRAINA ALESSIO-CZLMT (Lamezia Terme)

PERUGINI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (Frascati)

 4

 15
PERUGINI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (Frascati)F  12
P. 15:30BELLIZIA GIULIANA (SAREK)6

 13

 52

PAVONCELLO ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)

ROMANTINI AUGUSTO-FGDAU (Foggia)

 15

 13
PAVONCELLO ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)F  13
P. 15:15ZACCONE VINCENZO (GSAFI)7

 45

 20

ZIINO FLAVIO-PACSP (Palermo)

VISCARDI LORENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 4

 15
VISCARDI LORENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)F  14
P. 15:30ZACCONE VINCENZO (GSAFI)7

 29

 36

MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI-FGDAU (Foggia)

SCIULLO JACOPO-RMCSA (Frascati)

 15

 11
MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI-FGDAU (Foggia)F  15
P. 15:15CAVALIERE ANTONIO (GSAFI)8

 68

 4

TRANCHIDA NATALE-TPSMA (Mazara del Vallo)

BARIONOVI ROBERTO-NACS (Napoli)

 9

 15
BARIONOVI ROBERTO-NACS (Napoli)F  16
P. 15:30CAVALIERE ANTONIO (GSAFI)8
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 3

 67

CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO-RMCSA (Frascati)

MICCIO GIANMARCO-NACHI (Napoli)

 15

 5
CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO-RMCSA (Frascati)F  17
P. 15:15INGARGIOLA RICCARDO (PACSP)9

 35

 30

PASQUALINO MATTIA-RMCS (Roma)

PELLEGATTA VITTORIO-RMCSA (Frascati)

 15

 9
PASQUALINO MATTIA-RMCS (Roma)F  18
P. 15:30INGARGIOLA RICCARDO (PACSP)9

 19

 46

AQUILI RICCARDO MARIA-RMFRC (Frascati)

FELICI GIACOMO-RMGRE (Roma)

 15

 7
AQUILI RICCARDO MARIA-RMFRC (Frascati)F  19
P. 15:15CARTA FEDERICO (TRCS)10

 51

 14

ALBINO FRANCESCO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

ARUTA ANTONIO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 8

 15
ARUTA ANTONIO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)F  20
P. 15:30CARTA FEDERICO (TRCS)10

 11

 54

CECCHINELLI GABRIELE-RMFRC (Frascati)

MARCELLI TRISTAN-RMCSA (Frascati)

 15

 8
CECCHINELLI GABRIELE-RMFRC (Frascati)F  21
P. 15:15ANDROSCIANI ANNA CLARA (GSAFI)11

 43

 22

TOMASSETTI LORENZO-RMCSA (Frascati)

PISERCHIA ARNALDO-FGSSE (San Severo)

 10

 15
PISERCHIA ARNALDO-FGSSE (San Severo)F  22
P. 15:30SCHINA CAMILLA (RMCSA)11

 27

 38

DILILLO MICHELE PIO-FGDAU (Foggia)

CASTRUCCI COTICHINI ETTORE-RMCSA (Frascati)

 8

 15
CASTRUCCI COTICHINI ETTORE-RMCSA (Frascati)F  23
P. 15:15CILLARI NICCOLO' (LICS)12

 59

 6

FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE-NACHI (Napoli)

SIANO MATTIA-NACUL (Napoli)

 8

 15
SIANO MATTIA-NACUL (Napoli)F  24
P. 15:30CILLARI NICCOLO' (LICS)12

 7

 71

RAGGI NICOLA-RMCS (Roma)

RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TADDEO-RMTRI (Roma)

 15

 6
RAGGI NICOLA-RMCS (Roma)F  25
P. 15:15TRAIANO ANTONIO (GSAFI)13

 39

 26

BENVENUTO VINCENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

PERNA GIUSEPPE-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 6

 15
PERNA GIUSEPPE-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)F  26
P. 15:30TRAIANO ANTONIO (GSAFI)13

 23

 42

CICCONE ANTONIO-FGDAU (Foggia)

SPLENDORE DAVIDE-RMFFO (Roma)

 7

 15
SPLENDORE DAVIDE-RMFFO (Roma)F  27
P. 15:15BIAGGI DANIELE (RMCSA)14

 74

 10

SOMMELLA ANTONIO-NACUL (Napoli)

CICCHETTI DAVIDE-RMGRE (Roma)

 4

 15
CICCHETTI DAVIDE-RMGRE (Roma)F  28
P. 15:30BIAGGI DANIELE (RMCSA)14

 15

 50

MURTAS CHRISTIAN-RMCS (Roma)

MIUCCI MATTEO-RMFRC (Frascati)

 15

 12
MURTAS CHRISTIAN-RMCS (Roma)F  29
P. 15:15MARTILOTTI LUIGI (GSAFI)15

 47

 18

ARPAIA LEANDRO-NACHI (Napoli)

MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE-TPSMA (Mazara del Vallo)

 15

 8
ARPAIA LEANDRO-NACHI (Napoli)F  30
P. 15:30MARTILOTTI LUIGI (GSAFI)15

 31

 34

SPINELLI PIER FRANCESCO-TRCS (Terni)

TOMASSETTI TIZIANO-RMCSA (Frascati)

 10

 15
TOMASSETTI TIZIANO-RMCSA (Frascati)F  31
P. 15:15NURRA ANNACHIARA (GSAFI)16

 66

 2

CARNEVALE FRANCESCO-RMCAM (Roma)

TOCCI LEONARDO-RMAM (Roma)

 10

 15
TOCCI LEONARDO-RMAM (Roma)F  32
P. 15:30NURRA ANNACHIARA (GSAFI)16
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 1

 128

BONSANTO FRANCESCO-RMFFO (Roma)

-

 0

 0
BONSANTO FRANCESCO-RMFFO (Roma)H  1
P.

 65

 64

D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRANCESCO PIO-FGSSE (San Severo)

VIOLA LUCA-CZLMT (Lamezia Terme)

 15

 6
D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRANCESCO PIO-FGSSE (San Severo)H  2
P. 14:40CILLARI NICCOLO' (LICS)1

 33

 96

PECORARO DAVIDE-SAAGN (Nocera Inferiore)

-

 0

 0
PECORARO DAVIDE-SAAGN (Nocera Inferiore)H  3
P.

 97

 32

-

MANZO EMANUEL-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 0

 0
MANZO EMANUEL-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)H  4
P.

 17

 112

CALVIATI GIUSEPPE-NACS (Napoli)

-

 0

 0
CALVIATI GIUSEPPE-NACS (Napoli)H  5
P.

 81

 48

MONTAGANO DOMENICO-FGSSE (San Severo)

GIARNERA SIMONE-FGDAU (Foggia)

 8

 15
GIARNERA SIMONE-FGDAU (Foggia)H  6
P. 14:55CILLARI NICCOLO' (LICS)1

 49

 80

MANGIAPANE ALESSANDRO-PACSP (Palermo)

TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO-TRCS (Terni)

 8

 15
TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO-TRCS (Terni)H  7
P. 14:40BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (GSAFI)2

 113

 16

-

MARCELLI SAMUEL-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
MARCELLI SAMUEL-RMCSA (Frascati)H  8
P.

 9

 120

PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHELE-BATRA (Trani)

-

 0

 0
PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHELE-BATRA (Trani)H  9
P.

 73

 56

DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE-BATRA (Trani)

MADONNA LORENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 14

 15
MADONNA LORENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)H  10
P. 14:55BERTOCCHINI EDOARDO (GSAFI)2

 41

 88

MARCHETTI LORENZO-TPSMA (Mazara del Vallo)

-

 0

 0
MARCHETTI LORENZO-TPSMA (Mazara del Vallo)H  11
P.

 105

 24

-

BLASI GABRIELE JACOPO-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
BLASI GABRIELE JACOPO-RMCSA (Frascati)H  12
P.

 25

 104

MORLINO SAUL-FGSSE (San Severo)

-

 0

 0
MORLINO SAUL-FGSSE (San Severo)H  13
P.

 89

 40

-

BOTTEGA MATTIA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 0

 0
BOTTEGA MATTIA-RMFRC (Frascati)H  14
P.

 57

 72

BRUNO SIMONE-RMCS (Roma)

FIASCHI MATTIA-CZLMT (Lamezia Terme)

 15

 8
BRUNO SIMONE-RMCS (Roma)H  15
P. 14:40INGARGIOLA RICCARDO (PACSP)3

 121

 8

-

OTTAVIANI MATTEO-RMFRC (Frascati)

 0

 0
OTTAVIANI MATTEO-RMFRC (Frascati)H  16
P.
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 5

 124

REALE VALERIO-RMFRC (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
REALE VALERIO-RMFRC (Frascati)H  17
P.

 69

 60

IORIO GERARDO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

DI PAOLO LUCA-RMFRC (Frascati)

 13

 15
DI PAOLO LUCA-RMFRC (Frascati)H  18
P. 14:55INGARGIOLA RICCARDO (PACSP)3

 37

 92

MIGNUCCI ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
MIGNUCCI ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  19
P.

 101

 28

-

TIROTTI TOMMASO-RMCS (Roma)

 0

 0
TIROTTI TOMMASO-RMCS (Roma)H  20
P.

 21

 108

MAESTRI RICCARDO-FGDAU (Foggia)

-

 0

 0
MAESTRI RICCARDO-FGDAU (Foggia)H  21
P.

 85

 44

-

NIKOLAYSSON MATEEV ANDRI-RMGRE (Roma)

 0

 0
NIKOLAYSSON MATEEV ANDRI-RMGRE (Roma)H  22
P.

 53

 76

PIRAINA ALESSIO-CZLMT (Lamezia Terme)

SARRA FEDERICO-RMCS (Roma)

 15

 13
PIRAINA ALESSIO-CZLMT (Lamezia Terme)H  23
P. 14:40SAVIGNANO FABIANA (GSAFI)4

 117

 12

-

PERUGINI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (Frascati)

 0

 0
PERUGINI ALESSANDRO-RMFRC (Frascati)H  24
P.

 13

 116

PAVONCELLO ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
PAVONCELLO ANDREA-RMCSA (Frascati)H  25
P.

 77

 52

ACCARINO SIMONE-SAAGN (Nocera Inferiore)

ROMANTINI AUGUSTO-FGDAU (Foggia)

 14

 15
ROMANTINI AUGUSTO-FGDAU (Foggia)H  26
P. 14:40ZACCONE VINCENZO (GSAFI)5

 45

 84

ZIINO FLAVIO-PACSP (Palermo)

-

 0

 0
ZIINO FLAVIO-PACSP (Palermo)H  27
P.

 109

 20

-

VISCARDI LORENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 0

 0
VISCARDI LORENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)H  28
P.

 29

 100

MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI-FGDAU (Foggia)

-

 0

 0
MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI-FGDAU (Foggia)H  29
P.

 93

 36

-

SCIULLO JACOPO-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
SCIULLO JACOPO-RMCSA (Frascati)H  30
P.

 61

 68

FANELLI ALESSANDRO-RMCS (Roma)

TRANCHIDA NATALE-TPSMA (Mazara del Vallo)

 8

 15
TRANCHIDA NATALE-TPSMA (Mazara del Vallo)H  31
P. 14:40MURACA MARCO (GSAFI)6

 125

 4

-

BARIONOVI ROBERTO-NACS (Napoli)

 0

 0
BARIONOVI ROBERTO-NACS (Napoli)H  32
P.
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 3

 126

CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO-RMCSA (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO-RMCSA (Frascati)H  33
P.

 67

 62

MICCIO GIANMARCO-NACHI (Napoli)

BRUSCA FRANCESCO-PACSP (Palermo)

 15

 5
MICCIO GIANMARCO-NACHI (Napoli)H  34
P. 14:40CARTA FEDERICO (TRCS)7

 35

 94

PASQUALINO MATTIA-RMCS (Roma)

-

 0

 0
PASQUALINO MATTIA-RMCS (Roma)H  35
P.

 99

 30

-

PELLEGATTA VITTORIO-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
PELLEGATTA VITTORIO-RMCSA (Frascati)H  36
P.

 19

 110

AQUILI RICCARDO MARIA-RMFRC (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
AQUILI RICCARDO MARIA-RMFRC (Frascati)H  37
P.

 83

 46

AMATO GAETANO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

FELICI GIACOMO-RMGRE (Roma)

 7

 15
FELICI GIACOMO-RMGRE (Roma)H  38
P. 14:40CAVALIERE ANTONIO (GSAFI)8

 51

 78

ALBINO FRANCESCO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

CARANO FILIPPO-RMGRE (Roma)

 15

 5
ALBINO FRANCESCO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)H  39
P. 14:40BIAGGI DANIELE (RMCSA)9

 115

 14

-

ARUTA ANTONIO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 0

 0
ARUTA ANTONIO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)H  40
P.

 11

 118

CECCHINELLI GABRIELE-RMFRC (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
CECCHINELLI GABRIELE-RMFRC (Frascati)H  41
P.

 75

 54

ALBANO ANDREA-NACS (Napoli)

MARCELLI TRISTAN-RMCSA (Frascati)

 7

 15
MARCELLI TRISTAN-RMCSA (Frascati)H  42
P. 14:40GUASCITO LUCA (FGSSE)10

 43

 86

TOMASSETTI LORENZO-RMCSA (Frascati)

-

 0

 0
TOMASSETTI LORENZO-RMCSA (Frascati)H  43
P.

 107

 22

-

PISERCHIA ARNALDO-FGSSE (San Severo)

 0

 0
PISERCHIA ARNALDO-FGSSE (San Severo)H  44
P.

 27

 102

DILILLO MICHELE PIO-FGDAU (Foggia)

-

 0

 0
DILILLO MICHELE PIO-FGDAU (Foggia)H  45
P.

 91

 38

-

CASTRUCCI COTICHINI ETTORE-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
CASTRUCCI COTICHINI ETTORE-RMCSA (Frascati)H  46
P.

 59

 70

FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE-NACHI (Napoli)

SANTIGLIANO NICOLA-FGDAU (Foggia)

 15

 8
FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE-NACHI (Napoli)H  47
P. 14:40MARTILOTTI LUIGI (GSAFI)11

 123

 6

-

SIANO MATTIA-NACUL (Napoli)

 0

 0
SIANO MATTIA-NACUL (Napoli)H  48
P.
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 7

 122

RAGGI NICOLA-RMCS (Roma)

-

 0

 0
RAGGI NICOLA-RMCS (Roma)H  49
P.

 71

 58

RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TADDEO-RMTRI (Roma)

CANESTRELLI TOMMASO-PGFOR (Perugia)

 15

 13
RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TADDEO-RMTRI (Roma)H  50
P. 14:40SCHINA CAMILLA (RMCSA)12

 39

 90

BENVENUTO VINCENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

-

 0

 0
BENVENUTO VINCENZO-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)H  51
P.

 103

 26

-

PERNA GIUSEPPE-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)

 0

 0
PERNA GIUSEPPE-NACHA (Pollena Trocchia)H  52
P.

 23

 106

CICCONE ANTONIO-FGDAU (Foggia)

-

 0

 0
CICCONE ANTONIO-FGDAU (Foggia)H  53
P.

 87

 42

-

SPLENDORE DAVIDE-RMFFO (Roma)

 0

 0
SPLENDORE DAVIDE-RMFFO (Roma)H  54
P.

 55

 74

CICCONI LUDOVICO ROBERTO-RMFRC (Frascati)

SOMMELLA ANTONIO-NACUL (Napoli)

 7

 15
SOMMELLA ANTONIO-NACUL (Napoli)H  55
P. 14:40COSTANZO GIANMARCO (GSAFI)13

 119

 10

-

CICCHETTI DAVIDE-RMGRE (Roma)

 0

 0
CICCHETTI DAVIDE-RMGRE (Roma)H  56
P.

 15

 114

MURTAS CHRISTIAN-RMCS (Roma)

-

 0

 0
MURTAS CHRISTIAN-RMCS (Roma)H  57
P.

 79

 50

GUTTILLA FRANCESCO-TPCAM (Mazara del Vallo)

MIUCCI MATTEO-RMFRC (Frascati)

 0

 15
MIUCCI MATTEO-RMFRC (Frascati)H  58
P. 14:40NURRA ANNACHIARA (GSAFI)14

 47

 82

ARPAIA LEANDRO-NACHI (Napoli)

CASERTANO PAOLO-RMGRE (Roma)

 15

 7
ARPAIA LEANDRO-NACHI (Napoli)H  59
P. 14:40TRAIANO ANTONIO (GSAFI)15

 111

 18

-

MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE-TPSMA (Mazara del Vallo)

 0

 0
MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE-TPSMA (Mazara del Vallo)H  60
P.

 31

 98

SPINELLI PIER FRANCESCO-TRCS (Terni)

-

 0

 0
SPINELLI PIER FRANCESCO-TRCS (Terni)H  61
P.

 95

 34

-

TOMASSETTI TIZIANO-RMCSA (Frascati)

 0

 0
TOMASSETTI TIZIANO-RMCSA (Frascati)H  62
P.

 63

 66

SABBADIN ANTONIO-PACSP (Palermo)

CARNEVALE FRANCESCO-RMCAM (Roma)

 7

 15
CARNEVALE FRANCESCO-RMCAM (Roma)H  63
P. 14:40BELLIZIA GIULIANA (SAREK)16

 127

 2

-

TOCCI LEONARDO-RMAM (Roma)

 0

 0
TOCCI LEONARDO-RMAM (Roma)H  64
P.
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 616281 BONSANTO FRANCESCO RMFFO Qualificato 1,00  24  30  6 1 1  1

 659720 TOCCI LEONARDO RMAM Qualificato 1,00  22  30  8 2 2  3

 649881 CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO RMCSA Qualificato 1,00  21  30  9 3 3  5

 649145 BARIONOVI ROBERTO NACS Qualificato 1,00  20  30  10 4 4  4

 690997 REALE VALERIO RMFRC Qualificato 1,00  19  25  6 5 5  14

 666688 SIANO MATTIA NACUL Qualificato 1,00  18  25  7 6 6  10

 670335 OTTAVIANI MATTEO RMFRC Qualificato 1,00  16  25  9 7 7  7

 678391 RAGGI NICOLA RMCS Qualificato 1,00  16  25  9 7  11

 668561 PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHELE BATRA Qualificato 0,83  20  29  9 9 9  5

 663121 CICCHETTI DAVIDE RMGRE Qualificato 0,83  17  28  11 10 10  2

 666608 CECCHINELLI GABRIELE RMFRC Qualificato 0,83  16  27  11 11 11  2

 649617 PERUGINI ALESSANDRO RMFRC Qualificato 0,83  15  28  13 12 12  6

 689845 PAVONCELLO ANDREA RMCSA Qualificato 0,83  15  27  12 13 13  2

 673294 ARUTA ANTONIO NACHA Qualificato 0,83  15  26  11 14 14  6

 675762 MURTAS CHRISTIAN RMCS Qualificato 0,83  12  28  16 15 15  9

 676756 MARCELLI SAMUEL RMCSA Qualificato 0,83  12  28  16 15  9

 683299 CALVIATI GIUSEPPE NACS Qualificato 0,80  11  24  13 17 17  12

 668041 MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE TPSMA Qualificato 0,80  10  23  13 18 18  13

 690975 AQUILI RICCARDO MARIA RMFRC Qualificato 0,80  9  24  15 19 19  13

 688803 VISCARDI LORENZO NACHA Qualificato 0,80  9  23  14 20 20  11

 685217 MAESTRI RICCARDO FGDAU Qualificato 0,80  9  22  13 21 21  14

 652943 PISERCHIA ARNALDO FGSSE Qualificato 0,80  8  23  15 22 22  8

 682557 CICCONE ANTONIO FGDAU Qualificato 0,80  6  20  14 23 23  12

 656084 BLASI GABRIELE JACOPO RMCSA Qualificato 0,67  14  28  14 24 24  3

 623262 MORLINO SAUL FGSSE Qualificato 0,67  10  28  18 25 25  4

 678001 PERNA GIUSEPPE NACHA Qualificato 0,67  7  27  20 26 26  9

 674258 DILILLO MICHELE PIO FGDAU Qualificato 0,67  5  24  19 27 27  4

 665590 MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI FGDAU Qualificato 0,67  5  23  18 28 28  3

 688372 TIROTTI TOMMASO RMCS Qualificato 0,67  5  23  18 28  1

 685586 PELLEGATTA VITTORIO RMCSA Qualificato 0,67  4  23  19 30 30  6

 692210 SPINELLI PIER FRANCESCO TRCS Qualificato 0,67  2  24  22 31 31  5

 701073 MANZO EMANUEL NACHA Qualificato 0,67  2  24  22 31  1

 688561 PECORARO DAVIDE SAAGN Qualificato 0,67  2  23  21 33 33  3

 662956 TOMASSETTI TIZIANO RMCSA Qualificato 0,60  9  23  14 34 34  12

 674695 PASQUALINO MATTIA RMCS Qualificato 0,60  8  20  12 35 35  10

 681628 SCIULLO JACOPO RMCSA Qualificato 0,60  4  21  17 36 36  8

 668385 MIGNUCCI ANDREA RMCSA Qualificato 0,60  4  19  15 37 37  10

 656362 CASTRUCCI COTICHINI ETTORE RMCSA Qualificato 0,60  3  21  18 38 38  11

 706059 BENVENUTO VINCENZO NACHA Qualificato 0,60  3  21  18 38  7

 704045 BOTTEGA MATTIA RMFRC Qualificato 0,60  2  20  18 40 40  8

 707050 MARCHETTI LORENZO TPSMA Qualificato 0,60  0  19  19 41 41  14

 682088 SPLENDORE DAVIDE RMFFO Qualificato 0,60 -1  16  17 42 42  10

 691000 TOMASSETTI LORENZO RMCSA Qualificato 0,60 -2  18  20 43 43  13

 727514 NIKOLAYSSON MATEEV ANDRI RMGRE Qualificato 0,50  5  22  17 44 44  6

 676695 ZIINO FLAVIO PACSP Qualificato 0,50  4  24  20 45 45  4

 682070 FELICI GIACOMO RMGRE Qualificato 0,50  4  24  20 45  9

 702683 ARPAIA LEANDRO NACHI Qualificato 0,50  3  25  22 47 47  1

 690709 GIARNERA SIMONE FGDAU Qualificato 0,50  2  22  20 48 48  6
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 681010 MANGIAPANE ALESSANDRO PACSP Qualificato 0,50  2  20  18 49 49  2

 663033 MIUCCI MATTEO RMFRC Qualificato 0,50 -1  19  20 50 50  5

 688802 ALBINO FRANCESCO NACHA Qualificato 0,40  1  19  18 51 51  12

 665592 ROMANTINI AUGUSTO FGDAU Qualificato 0,40  0  18  18 52 52  8

 676887 PIRAINA ALESSIO CZLMT Qualificato 0,40  0  18  18 52  7

 684665 MARCELLI TRISTAN RMCSA Qualificato 0,40 -1  18  19 54 54  14

 659286 CICCONI LUDOVICO ROBERT RMFRC Qualificato 0,40 -2  17  19 55 55  11

 688814 MADONNA LORENZO NACHA Qualificato 0,40 -2  15  17 56 56  8

 695708 BRUNO SIMONE RMCS Qualificato 0,40 -3  17  20 57 57  7

 677059 CANESTRELLI TOMMASO PGFOR Qualificato 0,40 -4  16  20 58 58  7

 691913 FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIUSEP NACHI Qualificato 0,40 -5  17  22 59 59  13

 674525 DI PAOLO LUCA RMFRC Qualificato 0,33 -1  23  24 60 60  4

 678153 FANELLI ALESSANDRO RMCS Qualificato 0,33 -5  17  22 61 61  5

 671342 BRUSCA FRANCESCO PACSP Qualificato 0,33 -5  16  21 62 62  1

 681030 SABBADIN ANTONIO PACSP Qualificato 0,33 -6  18  24 63 63  3

 670653 VIOLA LUCA CZLMT Qualificato 0,33 -7  19  26 64 64  9

 697577 D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRANCE FGSSE Qualificato 0,33 -8  18  26 65 65  9

 698735 CARNEVALE FRANCESCO RMCAM Qualificato 0,33 -9  18  27 66 66  1

 691552 MICCIO GIANMARCO NACHI Qualificato 0,33 -9  15  24 67 67  2

 685921 TRANCHIDA NATALE TPSMA Qualificato 0,33 -10  14  24 68 68  4

 717679 IORIO GERARDO NACHA Qualificato 0,20 -6  18  24 69 69  13

 652514 RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TADD RMTRI Qualificato 0,20 -6  15  21 70 70  13

 701180 SANTIGLIANO NICOLA FGDAU Qualificato 0,20 -6  15  21 70  11

 676799 FIASCHI MATTIA CZLMT Qualificato 0,20 -7  14  21 72 72  10

 680235 DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE BATRA Qualificato 0,20 -8  13  21 73 73  14

 702954 ALBANO ANDREA NACS Qualificato 0,20 -12  12  24 74 74  7

 703067 SOMMELLA ANTONIO NACUL Qualificato 0,20 -12  12  24 74  8

 689073 SARRA FEDERICO RMCS Qualificato 0,20 -13  9  22 76 76  12

 694319 ACCARINO SIMONE SAAGN Qualificato 0,20 -14  10  24 77 77  12

 713017 CARANO FILIPPO RMGRE Qualificato 0,17 -11  16  27 78 78  5

 680394 GUTTILLA FRANCESCO TPCAM Qualificato 0,17 -15  12  27 79 79  2

 692202 TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO TRCS Qualificato 0,17 -17  9  26 80 80  6

 688636 MONTAGANO DOMENICO FGSSE Qualificato 0,17 -22  6  28 81 81  3

 689691 CASERTANO PAOLO RMGRE Qualificato 0,00 -15  15  30 82 82  3

 679039 AMATO GAETANO NACHA Qualificato 0,00 -19  6  25 83 83  14

 680682 SCOMMEGNA FRANCESCO TPSMA Eliminato 0,00 -20  10  30 84 84  1

 685369 MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO RMFRC Eliminato 0,00 -20  10  30 84  9

 709114 GIGLIOTTI SIMONE CZLMT Eliminato 0,00 -20  5  25 86 86  11

 721866 CASCIO EMANUELE FGDAU Eliminato 0,00 -22  3  25 87 87  10

 671184 CORONETTA GIOELE TPSMA Eliminato 0,00 -24  6  30 88 88  6

 660642 AMORE FEDERICO RMCS Eliminato 0,00 -26  4  30 89 89  2

 721196 GULINO MICHELE TPCAM Eliminato 0,00 -26  4  30 89  5

 716901 MACALUSO SAVERIO TPCAM Eliminato 0,00 -28  2  30 91 91  4

 680586 DI PROSPERO LORENZO RMGRE Eliminato 0,00  0  0  0 10002  13Assente
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Num.FIS Cognome Nome Società Sf.1 Sf.2 Sf.3 Sf.4 Sf.5 Sf.6 Sf.7 Punt. Diff. Stocc.

 1Girone N.

 1 BONSANTO FRANCESCO 616281 V V V V V V  1,000  24  30RMFFO

 2 BRUSCA FRANCESCO 671342 1 V 3 1 1 V  0,330 -5  16PACSP

 3 CARNEVALE FRANCESCO 698735 1 1 2 V 4 V  0,330 -9  18RMCAM

 4 TIROTTI TOMMASO 688372 0 V V 3 V V  0,670  5  23RMCS

 5 ARPAIA LEANDRO 702683 3 V 3 V 4 V  0,500  3  25NACHI

 6 MANZO EMANUEL 701073 1 V V 3 V V  0,670  2  24NACHA

 7 SCOMMEGNA FRANCESCO 680682 0 0 4 0 3 3  0,000 -20  10TPSMA

 2Girone N.

 1 CECCHINELLI GABRIELE 666608 V 2 V V V V  0,830  16  27RMFRC

 2 AMORE FEDERICO 660642 0 1 1 0 0 2  0,000 -26  4RMCS

 3 PAVONCELLO ANDREA 689845 V V V 2 V V  0,830  15  27RMCSA

 4 MICCIO GIANMARCO 691552 3 V 0 1 1 V  0,330 -9  15NACHI

 5 CICCHETTI DAVIDE 663121 3 V V V V V  0,830  17  28RMGRE

 6 MANGIAPANE ALESSANDRO 681010 0 V 2 V 3 V  0,500  2  20PACSP

 7 GUTTILLA FRANCESCO 680394 0 V 2 3 0 2  0,170 -15  12TPCAM

 3Girone N.

 1 CASERTANO PAOLO 689691 4 0 3 3 1 4  0,000 -15  15RMGRE

 2 PECORARO DAVIDE 688561 V V V 2 1 V  0,670  2  23SAAGN

 3 BLASI GABRIELE JACOPO 656084 V 4 V V 4 V  0,670  14  28RMCSA

 4 MONTAGANO DOMENICO 688636 V 0 0 1 0 0  0,170 -22  6FGSSE

 5 MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI 665590 V V 1 V 2 V  0,670  5  23FGDAU

 6 TOCCI LEONARDO 659720 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30RMAM

 7 SABBADIN ANTONIO 681030 V 3 3 V 2 0  0,330 -6  18PACSP

 4Girone N.

 1 MORLINO SAUL 623262 4 4 V V V V  0,670  10  28FGSSE

 2 DI PAOLO LUCA 674525 V 3 3 V 3 4  0,330 -1  23RMFRC

 3 BARIONOVI ROBERTO 649145 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30NACS

 4 DILILLO MICHELE PIO 674258 2 V 2 V V V  0,670  5  24FGDAU

 5 MACALUSO SAVERIO 716901 0 0 0 1 1 0  0,000 -28  2TPCAM

 6 ZIINO FLAVIO 676695 4 V 1 4 V V  0,500  4  24PACSP

 7 TRANCHIDA NATALE 685921 2 V 0 1 V 1  0,330 -10  14TPSMA
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 5Girone N.

 1 PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHELE 668561 V V V V 4 V  0,830  20  29BATRA

 2 MIUCCI MATTEO 663033 1 V V 3 0 V  0,500 -1  19RMFRC

 3 CARANO FILIPPO 713017 3 3 V 4 0 1  0,170 -11  16RMGRE

 4 GULINO MICHELE 721196 0 0 2 1 0 1  0,000 -26  4TPCAM

 5 SPINELLI PIER FRANCESCO 692210 0 V V V 4 V  0,670  2  24TRCS

 6 CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO 649881 V V V V V V  1,000  21  30RMCSA

 7 FANELLI ALESSANDRO 678153 0 2 V V 4 1  0,330 -5  17RMCS

 6Girone N.

 1 TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO 692202 2 1 1 0 0 V  0,170 -17  9TRCS

 2 ARUTA ANTONIO 673294 V V V V 1 V  0,830  15  26NACHA

 3 NIKOLAYSSON MATEEVANDRI 727514 V 1 V 3 3 V  0,500  5  22RMGRE

 4 PELLEGATTA VITTORIO 685586 V 2 1 V V V  0,670  4  23RMCSA

 5 GIARNERA SIMONE 690709 V 0 V 4 3 V  0,500  2  22FGDAU

 6 PERUGINI ALESSANDRO 649617 V V V 3 V V  0,830  15  28RMFRC

 7 CORONETTA GIOELE 671184 1 1 0 1 2 1  0,000 -24  6TPSMA

 7Girone N.

 1 OTTAVIANI MATTEO 670335 V V V V V  1,000  16  25RMFRC

 2 CANESTRELLI TOMMASO 677059 1 1 4 V V  0,400 -4  16PGFOR

 3 BENVENUTO VINCENZO 706059 2 V V V 4  0,600  3  21NACHA

 4 ALBANO ANDREA 702954 2 V 3 1 1  0,200 -12  12NACS

 5 PIRAINA ALESSIO 676887 2 2 4 V V  0,400  0  18CZLMT

 6 BRUNO SIMONE 695708 2 3 V V 2  0,400 -3  17RMCS

 8Girone N.

 1 MADONNA LORENZO 688814 V 2 2 V 1  0,400 -2  15NACHA

 2 BOTTEGA MATTIA 704045 1 V V V 4  0,600  2  20RMFRC

 3 ROMANTINI AUGUSTO 665592 V 3 2 V 3  0,400  0  18FGDAU

 4 SCIULLO JACOPO 681628 V 2 V 4 V  0,600  4  21RMCSA

 5 SOMMELLA ANTONIO 703067 1 3 1 V 2  0,200 -12  12NACUL

 6 PISERCHIA ARNALDO 652943 V V V 3 V  0,800  8  23FGSSE
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 9Girone N.

 1 PERNA GIUSEPPE 678001 V V 3 V 4 V  0,670  7  27NACHA

 2 MARCELLI SAMUEL 676756 3 V V V V V  0,830  12  28RMCSA

 3 FELICI GIACOMO 682070 3 3 3 V V V  0,500  4  24RMGRE

 4 MURTAS CHRISTIAN 675762 V 3 V V V V  0,830  12  28RMCS

 5 MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO 685369 0 2 0 3 2 3  0,000 -20  10RMFRC

 6 D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRANCESCO PIO 697577 V 3 2 0 V 3  0,330 -8  18FGSSE

 7 VIOLA LUCA 670653 4 0 3 2 V V  0,330 -7  19CZLMT

 10Girone N.

 1 PASQUALINO MATTIA 674695 V 1 4 V V  0,600  8  20RMCS

 2 FIASCHI MATTIA 676799 2 2 1 4 V  0,200 -7  14CZLMT

 3 MIGNUCCI ANDREA 668385 V V 1 3 V  0,600  4  19RMCSA

 4 SIANO MATTIA 666688 V V V V V  1,000  18  25NACUL

 5 SPLENDORE DAVIDE 682088 0 V V 1 V  0,600 -1  16RMFFO

 6 CASCIO EMANUELE 721866 0 1 2 0 0  0,000 -22  3FGDAU

 11Girone N.

 1 CICCONI LUDOVICO ROBERTO 659286 1 2 V 4 V  0,400 -2  17RMFRC

 2 VISCARDI LORENZO 688803 V 3 V V V  0,800  9  23NACHA

 3 RAGGI NICOLA 678391 V V V V V  1,000  16  25RMCS

 4 GIGLIOTTI SIMONE 709114 1 1 1 1 1  0,000 -20  5CZLMT

 5 CASTRUCCI COTICHINIETTORE 656362 V 4 2 V V  0,600  3  21RMCSA

 6 SANTIGLIANO NICOLA 701180 3 3 1 V 3  0,200 -6  15FGDAU

 12Girone N.

 1 TOMASSETTI TIZIANO 662956 4 4 V V V  0,600  9  23RMCSA

 2 CALVIATI GIUSEPPE 683299 V V V 4 V  0,800  11  24NACS

 3 ACCARINO SIMONE 694319 V 2 2 0 1  0,200 -14  10SAAGN

 4 SARRA FEDERICO 689073 1 0 V 1 2  0,200 -13  9RMCS

 5 CICCONE ANTONIO 682557 0 V V V V  0,800  6  20FGDAU

 6 ALBINO FRANCESCO 688802 3 2 V V 4  0,400  1  19NACHA
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 13Girone N.

 1 TOMASSETTI LORENZO 691000 0 V V 3 V 0  0,600 -2  18RMCSA

 2 MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE 668041 V 3 V V V 0  0,800  10  23TPSMA

 3 AQUILI RICCARDO MARIA 690975 4 V V V V 0  0,800  9  24RMFRC

 4 IORIO GERARDO 717679 2 3 4 4 V 0  0,200 -6  18NACHA

 5 FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE 691913 V 3 3 V 1 0  0,400 -5  17NACHI

 6 RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TADDEO 652514 4 2 0 4 V 0  0,200 -6  15RMTRI

 7 DI PROSPERO LORENZO 680586 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0RMGRE

 14Girone N.

 1 MAESTRI RICCARDO 685217 V V V 2 V  0,800  9  22FGDAU

 2 AMATO GAETANO 679039 1 1 4 0 0  0,000 -19  6NACHA

 3 DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE 680235 3 V 1 0 4  0,200 -8  13BATRA

 4 MARCHETTI LORENZO 707050 2 V V 2 V  0,600  0  19TPSMA

 5 REALE VALERIO 690997 V V V V V  1,000  19  25RMFRC

 6 MARCELLI TRISTAN 684665 2 V V 4 2  0,400 -1  18RMCSA
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Gironi sorteggiati

Cod.Fis Cognome Nome SocietàRanking

 1Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3019

 1  616281 BONSANTO FRANCESCO FIAMME ORO ROMA 18

 2  671342 BRUSCA FRANCESCO CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO 395

 3  698735 CARNEVALE FRANCESCO COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA 189

 4  688372 TIROTTI TOMMASO CLUB SCHERMA ROMA 183

 5  702683 ARPAIA LEANDRO SCHERMA CHIAIA 99

 6  701073 MANZO EMANUEL CHAMP NAPOLI 98

 7  680682 SCOMMEGNA FRANCESCO CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE 9.999

 2Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3020

 1  666608 CECCHINELLI GABRIELE FRASCATI SCHERMA 97

 2  660642 AMORE FEDERICO CLUB SCHERMA ROMA 192

 3  689845 PAVONCELLO ANDREA SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 173

 4  691552 MICCIO GIANMARCO SCHERMA CHIAIA 104

 5  663121 CICCHETTI DAVIDE ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO 28

 6  681010 MANGIAPANE ALESSANDRO CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO 393

 7  680394 GUTTILLA FRANCESCO CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP 9.999

 3Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3021

 1  689691 CASERTANO PAOLO ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO 190

 2  688561 PECORARO DAVIDE AGER NUCERINUS 180

 3  656084 BLASI GABRIELE JACOPO SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 105

 4  688636 MONTAGANO DOMENICO CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO 371

 5  665590 MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI DAUNO FOGGIA 96

 6  659720 TOCCI LEONARDO CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE 34

 7  681030 SABBADIN ANTONIO CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO 409

 4Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3022

 1  623262 MORLINO SAUL CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO 88

 2  674525 DI PAOLO LUCA FRASCATI SCHERMA 111

 3  649145 BARIONOVI ROBERTO CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI 35

 4  674258 DILILLO MICHELE PIO DAUNO FOGGIA 194

 5  716901 MACALUSO SAVERIO CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP 9.999

 6  676695 ZIINO FLAVIO CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO 380

 7  685921 TRANCHIDA NATALE CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE 172

 5Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3023

 1  668561 PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHELE SCHERMA TRANI 113

 2  663033 MIUCCI MATTEO FRASCATI SCHERMA 85

 3  713017 CARANO FILIPPO ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO 333

 4  721196 GULINO MICHELE CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP 9.999

 5  692210 SPINELLI PIER FRANCESCO CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI 166

 6  649881 CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 38

 7  678153 FANELLI ALESSANDRO CLUB SCHERMA ROMA 195

 6Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3024

 1  692202 TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI 196

 2  673294 ARUTA ANTONIO CHAMP NAPOLI 42

 3  727514 NIKOLAYSSON MATEEVANDRI ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO 9.999

 4  685586 PELLEGATTA VITTORIO SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 112

 5  690709 GIARNERA SIMONE DAUNO FOGGIA 165

 6  649617 PERUGINI ALESSANDRO FRASCATI SCHERMA 84

 7  671184 CORONETTA GIOELE CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE 290
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 7Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3019

 1  670335 OTTAVIANI MATTEO FRASCATI SCHERMA 48

 2  677059 CANESTRELLI TOMMASO FORTEBRACCIO 114

 3  706059 BENVENUTO VINCENZO CHAMP NAPOLI 283

 4  702954 ALBANO ANDREA CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI 9.999

 5  676887 PIRAINA ALESSIO CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ 83

 6  695708 BRUNO SIMONE CLUB SCHERMA ROMA 229

 8Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3026

 1  688814 MADONNA LORENZO CHAMP NAPOLI 78

 2  704045 BOTTEGA MATTIA FRASCATI SCHERMA 197

 3  665592 ROMANTINI AUGUSTO DAUNO FOGGIA 159

 4  681628 SCIULLO JACOPO SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 115

 5  703067 SOMMELLA ANTONIO MILLECULURE NAPOLI 282

 6  652943 PISERCHIA ARNALDO CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO 50

 9Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3027

 1  678001 PERNA GIUSEPPE CHAMP NAPOLI 51

 2  676756 MARCELLI SAMUEL SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 140

 3  682070 FELICI GIACOMO ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO 120

 4  675762 MURTAS CHRISTIAN CLUB SCHERMA ROMA 76

 5  685369 MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO FRASCATI SCHERMA 9.999

 6  697577 D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRANCESCO PIO CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO 281

 7  670653 VIOLA LUCA CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ 228

 10Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3028

 1  674695 PASQUALINO MATTIA CLUB SCHERMA ROMA 117

 2  676799 FIASCHI MATTIA CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ 230

 3  668385 MIGNUCCI ANDREA SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 63

 4  666688 SIANO MATTIA MILLECULURE NAPOLI 52

 5  682088 SPLENDORE DAVIDE FIAMME ORO ROMA 139

 6  721866 CASCIO EMANUELE DAUNO FOGGIA 277

 11Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3029

 1  659286 CICCONI LUDOVICO ROBERTO FRASCATI SCHERMA 135

 2  688803 VISCARDI LORENZO CHAMP NAPOLI 122

 3  678391 RAGGI NICOLA CLUB SCHERMA ROMA 72

 4  709114 GIGLIOTTI SIMONE CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ 280

 5  656362 CASTRUCCI COTICHINIETTORE SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 54

 6  701180 SANTIGLIANO NICOLA DAUNO FOGGIA 235

 12Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3030

 1  662956 TOMASSETTI TIZIANO SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 57

 2  683299 CALVIATI GIUSEPPE CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI 66

 3  694319 ACCARINO SIMONE AGER NUCERINUS 276

 4  689073 SARRA FEDERICO CLUB SCHERMA ROMA 236

 5  682557 CICCONE ANTONIO DAUNO FOGGIA 123

 6  688802 ALBINO FRANCESCO CHAMP NAPOLI 134
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 13Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3031

 1  691000 TOMASSETTI LORENZO SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 127

 2  668041 MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE 58

 3  690975 AQUILI RICCARDO MARIA FRASCATI SCHERMA 62

 4  717679 IORIO GERARDO CHAMP NAPOLI 272

 5  691913 FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE SCHERMA CHIAIA 252

 6  652514 RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TADDEO VIRTUS SCHERMA ROMA - LAME TRICOLORI 164

 7  680586 DI PROSPERO LORENZO ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO 124

 14Girone N. Piste: Heure: 13:3032

 1  685217 MAESTRI RICCARDO DAUNO FOGGIA 61

 2  679039 AMATO GAETANO CHAMP NAPOLI 255

 3  680235 DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE SCHERMA TRANI 126

 4  707050 MARCHETTI LORENZO CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE 268

 5  690997 REALE VALERIO FRASCATI SCHERMA 59

 6  684665 MARCELLI TRISTAN SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA 125
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BONSANTO FRANCESCO 30/05/95  616281 181 RMFFOSI

CICCHETTI DAVIDE 12/04/05  663121 282 RMGRESI

TOCCI LEONARDO 10/05/03  659720 343 RMAMSI

BARIONOVI ROBERTO 30/12/02  649145 354 NACSSI

CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO 26/03/04  649881 385 RMCSASI

ARUTA ANTONIO 26/09/06  673294 426 NACHASI

OTTAVIANI MATTEO 08/03/07  670335 487 RMFRCSI

PISERCHIA ARNALDO 29/03/03  652943 508 FGSSESI

PERNA GIUSEPPE 05/10/07  678001 519 NACHASI

SIANO MATTIA 13/05/05  666688 5210 NACULSI

CASTRUCCI COTICHIN ETTORE 04/10/07  656362 5411 RMCSASI

TOMASSETTI TIZIANO 10/03/06  662956 5712 RMCSASI

MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE 07/10/06  668041 5813 TPSMASI

REALE VALERIO 01/03/07  690997 5914 RMFRCSI

MAESTRI RICCARDO 27/08/08  685217 6115 FGDAUSI

AQUILI RICCARDO MARIA 23/10/09  690975 6216 RMFRCSI

MIGNUCCI ANDREA 01/11/04  668385 6317 RMCSASI

CALVIATI GIUSEPPE 01/08/06  683299 6618 NACSSI

RAGGI NICOLA 22/10/07  678391 7219 RMCSSI

MURTAS CHRISTIAN 03/01/08  675762 7620 RMCSSI

MADONNA LORENZO 17/11/07  688814 7821 NACHASI

PIRAINA ALESSIO 08/08/08  676887 8322 CZLMTSI

PERUGINI ALESSANDRO 31/08/04  649617 8423 RMFRCSI

MIUCCI MATTEO 30/11/07  663033 8524 RMFRCSI

MORLINO SAUL 12/06/97  623262 8825 FGSSESI

MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI 16/12/08  665590 9626 FGDAUSI

CECCHINELLI GABRIELE 05/10/08  666608 9727 RMFRCSI

MANZO EMANUEL 22/06/09  701073 9828 NACHASI

ARPAIA LEANDRO 22/04/08  702683 9929 NACHISI

MICCIO GIANMARCO 10/07/08  691552 10430 NACHISI

BLASI GABRIELE JACOPO 16/07/07  656084 10531 RMCSASI

DI PAOLO LUCA 27/09/08  674525 11132 RMFRCSI

PELLEGATTA VITTORIO 26/07/10  685586 11233 RMCSASI

PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHELE 22/11/06  668561 11334 BATRASI

CANESTRELLI TOMMASO 31/07/06  677059 11435 PGFORSI

SCIULLO JACOPO 09/02/10  681628 11536 RMCSASI

PASQUALINO MATTIA 24/01/08  674695 11737 RMCSSI

FELICI GIACOMO 15/07/09  682070 12038 RMGRESI

VISCARDI LORENZO 03/07/07  688803 12239 NACHASI

CICCONE ANTONIO 21/02/08  682557 12340 FGDAUSI

DI PROSPERO LORENZO 18/08/09  680586 12441 RMGRESI

MARCELLI TRISTAN 04/09/09  684665 12542 RMCSASI

DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE 24/10/06  680235 12643 BATRASI

TOMASSETTI LORENZO 17/07/09  691000 12744 RMCSASI

ALBINO FRANCESCO 22/12/07  688802 13445 NACHASI

CICCONI LUDOVICO ROBER 17/02/06  659286 13546 RMFRCSI

SPLENDORE DAVIDE 10/01/07  682088 13947 RMFFOSI

MARCELLI SAMUEL 01/05/08  676756 14048 RMCSASI
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ROMANTINI AUGUSTO 17/03/07  665592 15949 FGDAUSI

RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TAD 13/05/06  652514 16450 RMTRISI

GIARNERA SIMONE 18/05/09  690709 16551 FGDAUSI

SPINELLI PIER FRANCESCO 22/10/09  692210 16652 TRCSSI

TRANCHIDA NATALE 27/01/08  685921 17253 TPSMASI

PAVONCELLO ANDREA 05/06/07  689845 17354 RMCSASI

PECORARO DAVIDE 03/09/08  688561 18055 SAAGNSI

TIROTTI TOMMASO 03/06/08  688372 18356 RMCSSI

CARNEVALE FRANCESCO 06/08/09  698735 18957 RMCAMSI

CASERTANO PAOLO 27/10/09  689691 19058 RMGRESI

AMORE FEDERICO 07/08/05  660642 19259 RMCSSI

DILILLO MICHELE PIO 19/02/10  674258 19460 FGDAUSI

FANELLI ALESSANDRO 30/04/10  678153 19561 RMCSSI

TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO 01/02/10  692202 19662 TRCSSI

BOTTEGA MATTIA 15/02/10  704045 19763 RMFRCSI

VIOLA LUCA 25/05/08  670653 22864 CZLMTSI

BRUNO SIMONE 01/10/08  695708 22965 RMCSSI

FIASCHI MATTIA 24/11/08  676799 23066 CZLMTSI

SANTIGLIANO NICOLA 01/04/09  701180 23567 FGDAUSI

SARRA FEDERICO 17/10/08  689073 23668 RMCSSI

FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIUSE 04/03/09  691913 25269 NACHISI

AMATO GAETANO 28/06/07  679039 25570 NACHASI

MARCHETTI LORENZO 25/02/10  707050 26871 TPSMASI

IORIO GERARDO 22/03/10  717679 27272 NACHASI

ACCARINO SIMONE 26/06/10  694319 27673 SAAGNSI

CASCIO EMANUELE 04/09/10  721866 27774 FGDAUSI

GIGLIOTTI SIMONE 14/01/10  709114 28075 CZLMTSI

D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRANC 09/03/10  697577 28176 FGSSESI

SOMMELLA ANTONIO 18/05/10  703067 28277 NACULSI

BENVENUTO VINCENZO 06/05/10  706059 28378 NACHASI

CORONETTA GIOELE 01/07/10  671184 29079 TPSMASI

CARANO FILIPPO 13/03/09  713017 33380 RMGRESI

MONTAGANO DOMENICO 03/09/10  688636 37181 FGSSESI

ZIINO FLAVIO 03/12/09  676695 38082 PACSPSI

MANGIAPANE ALESSANDRO 13/06/09  681010 39383 PACSPSI

BRUSCA FRANCESCO 17/02/09  671342 39584 PACSPSI

SABBADIN ANTONIO 06/02/09  681030 40985 PACSPSI

ALBANO ANDREA 03/02/10  702954 9.99986 NACSSI

GULINO MICHELE 11/12/09  721196 9.99987 TPCAMSI

GUTTILLA FRANCESCO 03/12/08  680394 9.99988 TPCAMSI

MACALUSO SAVERIO 01/11/95  716901 9.99989 TPCAMSI

MANCINI VALERIO MASSIMO 05/02/06  685369 9.99990 RMFRCSI

NIKOLAYSSON MATEE ANDRI 08/04/00  727514 9.99991 RMGRESI

SCOMMEGNA FRANCESCO 23/06/09  680682 9.99992 TPSMASI
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

 1  5  3  83turno gironi da stoccate  - tempo max. min.- Passano all'E.D.n.

Decalage per : società

 92atleti / iscr.

 15 1 tabelloni E.D. a stoccate da 

N.  8 gironi da  7 e N.  6 gironi da  6

 83

atleti atleti

atleti
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Società Presenza Cognome Nome N.Fis Nasc. Classif.

DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE 24/10/06 680235  126BATRA-SCHERMA TRANI SI

PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHE 22/11/06 668561  113SI

FIASCHI MATTIA 24/11/08 676799  230CZLMT-CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ SI

GIGLIOTTI SIMONE 14/01/10 709114  280SI

PIRAINA ALESSIO 08/08/08 676887  83SI

VIOLA LUCA 25/05/08 670653  228SI

CASCIO EMANUELE 04/09/10 721866  277FGDAU-DAUNO FOGGIA SI

CICCONE ANTONIO 21/02/08 682557  123SI

DILILLO MICHELE PIO 19/02/10 674258  194SI

GIARNERA SIMONE 18/05/09 690709  165SI

MAESTRI RICCARDO 27/08/08 685217  61SI

MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI 16/12/08 665590  96SI

ROMANTINI AUGUSTO 17/03/07 665592  159SI

SANTIGLIANO NICOLA 01/04/09 701180  235SI

D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRA 09/03/10 697577  281FGSSE-CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO SI

MONTAGANO DOMENICO 03/09/10 688636  371SI

MORLINO SAUL 12/06/97 623262  88SI

PISERCHIA ARNALDO 29/03/03 652943  50SI

ALBINO FRANCESCO 22/12/07 688802  134NACHA-CHAMP NAPOLI SI

AMATO GAETANO 28/06/07 679039  255SI

ARUTA ANTONIO 26/09/06 673294  42SI

BENVENUTO VINCENZO 06/05/10 706059  283SI

IORIO GERARDO 22/03/10 717679  272SI

MADONNA LORENZO 17/11/07 688814  78SI

MANZO EMANUEL 22/06/09 701073  98SI

PERNA GIUSEPPE 05/10/07 678001  51SI

VISCARDI LORENZO 03/07/07 688803  122SI

ARPAIA LEANDRO 22/04/08 702683  99NACHI-SCHERMA CHIAIA SI

FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIU 04/03/09 691913  252SI

MICCIO GIANMARCO 10/07/08 691552  104SI

ALBANO ANDREA 03/02/10 702954  9.999NACS-CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI SI

BARIONOVI ROBERTO 30/12/02 649145  35SI

CALVIATI GIUSEPPE 01/08/06 683299  66SI

SIANO MATTIA 13/05/05 666688  52NACUL-MILLECULURE NAPOLI SI

SOMMELLA ANTONIO 18/05/10 703067  282SI

BRUSCA FRANCESCO 17/02/09 671342  395PACSP-CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO SI

MANGIAPANE ALESSANDRO 13/06/09 681010  393SI

SABBADIN ANTONIO 06/02/09 681030  409SI

ZIINO FLAVIO 03/12/09 676695  380SI

CANESTRELLI TOMMASO 31/07/06 677059  114PGFOR-FORTEBRACCIO SI

TOCCI LEONARDO 10/05/03 659720  34RMAM-CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE SI

CARNEVALE FRANCESCO 06/08/09 698735  189RMCAM-COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE ROMA SI

BLASI GABRIELE JACO 16/07/07 656084  105RMCSA-SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA SI

CASTRUCCI COT ETTORE 04/10/07 656362  54SI

CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO 26/03/04 649881  38SI

MARCELLI SAMUEL 01/05/08 676756  140SI

MARCELLI TRISTAN 04/09/09 684665  125SI

MIGNUCCI ANDREA 01/11/04 668385  63SI
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PAVONCELLO ANDREA 05/06/07 689845  173RMCSA-SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA SI

PELLEGATTA VITTORIO 26/07/10 685586  112SI

SCIULLO JACOPO 09/02/10 681628  115SI

TOMASSETTI LORENZO 17/07/09 691000  127SI

TOMASSETTI TIZIANO 10/03/06 662956  57SI

AMORE FEDERICO 07/08/05 660642  192RMCS-CLUB SCHERMA ROMA SI

BRUNO SIMONE 01/10/08 695708  229SI

FANELLI ALESSANDRO 30/04/10 678153  195SI

MURTAS CHRISTIAN 03/01/08 675762  76SI

PASQUALINO MATTIA 24/01/08 674695  117SI

RAGGI NICOLA 22/10/07 678391  72SI

SARRA FEDERICO 17/10/08 689073  236SI

TIROTTI TOMMASO 03/06/08 688372  183SI

BONSANTO FRANCESCO 30/05/95 616281  18RMFFO-FIAMME ORO ROMA SI

SPLENDORE DAVIDE 10/01/07 682088  139SI

AQUILI RICCARDO MAR 23/10/09 690975  62RMFRC-FRASCATI SCHERMA SI

BOTTEGA MATTIA 15/02/10 704045  197SI

CECCHINELLI GABRIELE 05/10/08 666608  97SI

CICCONI LUDOVICO ROB 17/02/06 659286  135SI

DI PAOLO LUCA 27/09/08 674525  111SI

MANCINI VALERIO MASSI 05/02/06 685369  9.999SI

MIUCCI MATTEO 30/11/07 663033  85SI

OTTAVIANI MATTEO 08/03/07 670335  48SI

PERUGINI ALESSANDRO 31/08/04 649617  84SI

REALE VALERIO 01/03/07 690997  59SI

CARANO FILIPPO 13/03/09 713017  333RMGRE-ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO SI

CASERTANO PAOLO 27/10/09 689691  190SI

CICCHETTI DAVIDE 12/04/05 663121  28SI

DI PROSPERO LORENZO 18/08/09 680586  124SI

FELICI GIACOMO 15/07/09 682070  120SI

NIKOLAYSSON M ANDRI 08/04/00 727514  9.999SI

RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TA 13/05/06 652514  164RMTRI-VIRTUS SCHERMA ROMA - LAME TRICOLORI SI

ACCARINO SIMONE 26/06/10 694319  276SAAGN-AGER NUCERINUS SI

PECORARO DAVIDE 03/09/08 688561  180SI

GULINO MICHELE 11/12/09 721196  9.999TPCAM-CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP SI

GUTTILLA FRANCESCO 03/12/08 680394  9.999SI

MACALUSO SAVERIO 01/11/95 716901  9.999SI

CORONETTA GIOELE 01/07/10 671184  290TPSMA-CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE SI

MARCHETTI LORENZO 25/02/10 707050  268SI

MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE 07/10/06 668041  58SI

SCOMMEGNA FRANCESCO 23/06/09 680682  9.999SI

TRANCHIDA NATALE 27/01/08 685921  172SI

SPINELLI PIER FRANCESC 22/10/09 692210  166TRCS-CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI SI

TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO 01/02/10 692202  196SI
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ACCARINO SIMONE 26/06/10  694.319 276 SAAGN - AGER NUCERINUS

ALBANO ANDREA 03/02/10  702.954 9.999 NACS - CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

ALBINO FRANCESCO 22/12/07  688.802 134 NACHA - CHAMP NAPOLI

AMATO GAETANO 28/06/07  679.039 255 NACHA - CHAMP NAPOLI

AMORE FEDERICO 07/08/05  660.642 192 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

AQUILI RICCARDO MAR 23/10/09  690.975 62 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

ARPAIA LEANDRO 22/04/08  702.683 99 NACHI - SCHERMA CHIAIA

ARUTA ANTONIO 26/09/06  673.294 42 NACHA - CHAMP NAPOLI

BARIONOVI ROBERTO 30/12/02  649.145 35 NACS - CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

BENVENUTO VINCENZO 06/05/10  706.059 283 NACHA - CHAMP NAPOLI

BLASI GABRIELE JACO 16/07/07  656.084 105 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

BONSANTO FRANCESCO 30/05/95  616.281 18 RMFFO - FIAMME ORO ROMA

BOTTEGA MATTIA 15/02/10  704.045 197 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

BRUNO SIMONE 01/10/08  695.708 229 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

BRUSCA FRANCESCO 17/02/09  671.342 395 PACSP - CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

CALVIATI GIUSEPPE 01/08/06  683.299 66 NACS - CLUB SCHERMA NAPOLI

CANESTRELLI TOMMASO 31/07/06  677.059 114 PGFOR - FORTEBRACCIO

CARANO FILIPPO 13/03/09  713.017 333 RMGRE - ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO

CARNEVALE FRANCESCO 06/08/09  698.735 189 RMCAM - COMANDO AERONAUTICA MILITARE R

CASCIO EMANUELE 04/09/10  721.866 277 FGDAU - DAUNO FOGGIA

CASERTANO PAOLO 27/10/09  689.691 190 RMGRE - ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO

CASTRUCCI COT ETTORE 04/10/07  656.362 54 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

CECCHINELLI GABRIELE 05/10/08  666.608 97 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

CICCHETTI DAVIDE 12/04/05  663.121 28 RMGRE - ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO

CICCONE ANTONIO 21/02/08  682.557 123 FGDAU - DAUNO FOGGIA

CICCONI LUDOVICO ROB 17/02/06  659.286 135 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

CORONETTA GIOELE 01/07/10  671.184 290 TPSMA - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE

CUCCIOLETTA FEDERICO 26/03/04  649.881 38 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

D'ANGELO VINCENZO FRA 09/03/10  697.577 281 FGSSE - CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO

DI PAOLO LUCA 27/09/08  674.525 111 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

DI PROSPERO LORENZO 18/08/09  680.586 124 RMGRE - ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO

DILILLO MICHELE PIO 19/02/10  674.258 194 FGDAU - DAUNO FOGGIA

DRAGONETTI GIUSEPPE 24/10/06  680.235 126 BATRA - SCHERMA TRANI

FANELLI ALESSANDRO 30/04/10  678.153 195 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

FELICI GIACOMO 15/07/09  682.070 120 RMGRE - ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO

FIASCHI MATTIA 24/11/08  676.799 230 CZLMT - CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ

FRAGOMENI DOMENICO GIU 04/03/09  691.913 252 NACHI - SCHERMA CHIAIA

GIARNERA SIMONE 18/05/09  690.709 165 FGDAU - DAUNO FOGGIA

GIGLIOTTI SIMONE 14/01/10  709.114 280 CZLMT - CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ

GULINO MICHELE 11/12/09  721.196 9.999 TPCAM - CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP

GUTTILLA FRANCESCO 03/12/08  680.394 9.999 TPCAM - CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP

IORIO GERARDO 22/03/10  717.679 272 NACHA - CHAMP NAPOLI

MACALUSO SAVERIO 01/11/95  716.901 9.999 TPCAM - CAMPOBELLO SCHERMA TP

MADONNA LORENZO 17/11/07  688.814 78 NACHA - CHAMP NAPOLI

MAESTRI RICCARDO 27/08/08  685.217 61 FGDAU - DAUNO FOGGIA

MANCINI VALERIO MASSI 05/02/06  685.369 9.999 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

MANGIAPANE ALESSANDRO 13/06/09  681.010 393 PACSP - CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

MANZO EMANUEL 22/06/09  701.073 98 NACHA - CHAMP NAPOLI

MARCELLI SAMUEL 01/05/08  676.756 140 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
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MARCELLI TRISTAN 04/09/09  684.665 125 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

MARCHETTI LORENZO 25/02/10  707.050 268 TPSMA - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE

MARCIANTE GIUSEPPE 07/10/06  668.041 58 TPSMA - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE

MASTROLITTO PIETRO GIANNI 16/12/08  665.590 96 FGDAU - DAUNO FOGGIA

MICCIO GIANMARCO 10/07/08  691.552 104 NACHI - SCHERMA CHIAIA

MIGNUCCI ANDREA 01/11/04  668.385 63 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

MIUCCI MATTEO 30/11/07  663.033 85 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

MONTAGANO DOMENICO 03/09/10  688.636 371 FGSSE - CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO

MORLINO SAUL 12/06/97  623.262 88 FGSSE - CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO

MURTAS CHRISTIAN 03/01/08  675.762 76 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

NIKOLAYSSON M ANDRI 08/04/00  727.514 9.999 RMGRE - ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO

OTTAVIANI MATTEO 08/03/07  670.335 48 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

PALUMBO GIORGIO MICHE 22/11/06  668.561 113 BATRA - SCHERMA TRANI

PASQUALINO MATTIA 24/01/08  674.695 117 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

PAVONCELLO ANDREA 05/06/07  689.845 173 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

PECORARO DAVIDE 03/09/08  688.561 180 SAAGN - AGER NUCERINUS

PELLEGATTA VITTORIO 26/07/10  685.586 112 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

PERNA GIUSEPPE 05/10/07  678.001 51 NACHA - CHAMP NAPOLI

PERUGINI ALESSANDRO 31/08/04  649.617 84 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

PIRAINA ALESSIO 08/08/08  676.887 83 CZLMT - CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ

PISERCHIA ARNALDO 29/03/03  652.943 50 FGSSE - CLUB SCHERMA SAN SEVERO

RAGGI NICOLA 22/10/07  678.391 72 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

RAMICCIA PIERGIORGIO TA 13/05/06  652.514 164 RMTRI - VIRTUS SCHERMA ROMA - LAME TRICOL

REALE VALERIO 01/03/07  690.997 59 RMFRC - FRASCATI SCHERMA

ROMANTINI AUGUSTO 17/03/07  665.592 159 FGDAU - DAUNO FOGGIA

SABBADIN ANTONIO 06/02/09  681.030 409 PACSP - CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

SANTIGLIANO NICOLA 01/04/09  701.180 235 FGDAU - DAUNO FOGGIA

SARRA FEDERICO 17/10/08  689.073 236 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SCIULLO JACOPO 09/02/10  681.628 115 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

SCOMMEGNA FRANCESCO 23/06/09  680.682 9.999 TPSMA - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE

SIANO MATTIA 13/05/05  666.688 52 NACUL - MILLECULURE NAPOLI

SOMMELLA ANTONIO 18/05/10  703.067 282 NACUL - MILLECULURE NAPOLI

SPINELLI PIER FRANCESC 22/10/09  692.210 166 TRCS - CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI

SPLENDORE DAVIDE 10/01/07  682.088 139 RMFFO - FIAMME ORO ROMA

TESTASECCA GIANFILIPPO 01/02/10  692.202 196 TRCS - CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI

TIROTTI TOMMASO 03/06/08  688.372 183 RMCS - CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

TOCCI LEONARDO 10/05/03  659.720 34 RMAM - CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILIT

TOMASSETTI LORENZO 17/07/09  691.000 127 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

TOMASSETTI TIZIANO 10/03/06  662.956 57 RMCSA - SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

TRANCHIDA NATALE 27/01/08  685.921 172 TPSMA - CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE

VIOLA LUCA 25/05/08  670.653 228 CZLMT - CIRCOLO SCHERMA LAMETINO CZ

VISCARDI LORENZO 03/07/07  688.803 122 NACHA - CHAMP NAPOLI

ZIINO FLAVIO 03/12/09  676.695 380 PACSP - CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO
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